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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 28th 16:20 Catterick |The Bay Oak 3.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 53.99
Single 28th 15:00 Lingfield |Sennockian 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 58.99
(A.W) Star
Single 27th 17:15 Ayr Mr Sandgate 26.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 63.99
Single 27th 15:45 Ayr Smuggler's 8.00 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 68.99
Stash
Single 27th 15:15 Ayr So Satisfied 8.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 73.99
Single 26th 17:00 Fontwell |Sliding Doors 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 78.99
Each Way 26th 16:40 Classico Dais 11.00 5.00 Win 3.44 83.99
Southwell
Single 26th 14:30 Fontwell |Wizards Bridge 5.00 5.00 Win 16.00 80.55
Single 25th 19:15 Ferocity 9.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 64.55
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 25th 18:45 Crindle Carr 10.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 69.55
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 25th 16:30 Caraline 11.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 74.55
Newcastle
Single 25th 14:30 Nesterenko 17.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 79.55
Chepstow
Single 24th 20:15 Logi 5.00 5.00 Win 20.00 84.55
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 24th 19:15 Letmestopyout 9.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 64.55
Wolverhampto [here
n (A.W)
Single 23rd 15:30 Cappananty 3.75 5.00 Void -5.00 69.55
Chelmsford Con
(A.W)
Single 23rd 14:10 Dark And 5.00 5.00 Win 20.00 74.55
Sedgefield Dangerous
Single 22nd 19:45 Kempton |Intense Tango 11.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 54.55
(A.W)
Single 22nd 14:35 Ludlow |Wade Harper 11.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 59.55
Single 20th 17:55 Whatsthemess 15.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 64.55
Wolverhampto [age
n (A.W)
Single 20th 17:05 Lingfield |Dont Do 3.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 69.55
Mondays
Single 20th 14:50 Lingfield |Bahumbug 21.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 74.55
Single 19th 16:30 Market |The 5.00 5.00 Fell -5.00 79.55
Rasen Mythologist
Single 19th 16:00 Market |Make Me A 4.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 84.55
Rasen Fortune
Single 18th 15:50 Haydock |No Hassle Hoff 3.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 89.55
Single 18th 14:55 Lingfield |Black Night 26.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 94.55
(A.W)
Single 18th 13:55 Gowran |Montys 11.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 99.55
Park Meadow
Single 18th 13:50 Ascot  |Arpege 2.88 5.00 Loss -5.00 104.55
D'Alene
Single 18th 13:30 Haydock |Final Choice 13.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 109.55
Single 17th 19:45 Party Tiger 23.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 114.55
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 17th 16:05 Vasco Du Mee 9.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 119.55
Fakenham
Single 17th 15:35 Improved 26.00 5.00 Win 118.75 124.55
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Fakenham
Single 16th 20:30 Topalova 13.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 5.8
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 16th 14:45 Lingfield |Giennah 15.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 10.8
(A.W)
Single 16th 14:25 Kelso Knockara Beau 26.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 15.8
Single 16th 13:25 Kelso Lycidas 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 20.8
Single 15th 15:10 \Wabanaki 17.00 5.00 Fell -5.00 25.8
[Towcester
Single 14th 16:40 Channel 23.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 30.8
Newcastle Packet
(A.W)
Single 14th 15:40 Bell Heather 8.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 35.8
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 14th 15:20 Ayr Bescot Springs 13.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 40.8
Single 14th 15:00 Fontwell |The Geegeez 4.00 5.00 Win 15.00 45.8
Geegee
Single 13th 16:10 Catterick |Hedley Lamarr 7.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 30.8
Single 13th 14:30 You Say What 9.00 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 35.8
Plumpton
Single 12th 16:40 Agent Louise 26.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 40.8
Sedgefield
Single 12th 16:10 My Little 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 45.8
Sedgefield Cracker
Single 12th 16:00 More Of That 26.00 5.00 Unseated Rider -5.00 50.8
Leopardstown
Single 12th 15:30 Bellshill 2.38 5.00 Fell -5.00 55.8
Leopardstown
Single 11th 16:10 Newbury |Final Nudge 8.50 5.00 Win 35.63 60.8
Single 11th 14:55 Uttoxeter|Mr Love 8.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 25.17
Single 11th 14:40 Warwick |Overtown 3.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 30.17
Express
Single 11th 14:35 Lingfield |Sheila's Palace 15.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 35.17
(A.W)
Single 10th 19:15 Hot Natured 13.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 40.17
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 10th 14:50 Bangor- |Cousin Oscar 4.33 5.00 Win 16.67 45.17
on-Dee
Single 10th 13:30 Stonecoldsoba 3.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 28.5
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 9th 13:35 Lingfield |Alfolk 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 33.5
(A.W)
Single 9th 13:15 Giveitachance 13.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 38.5
Huntingdon
Single 8th 19:50 Kempton |Tisbutadream 10.00 5.00 Win 36.00 43.5
(A.W)
Single 8th 14:10 Ludlow |Hit The 13.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 7.5
Highway
Single 7th 16:10 Angelou 7.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 125
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 7th 16:00 Market |Nobel Leader 11.00 5.00 Non-runner 17.5
Rasen
Single 7th 15:50 Hereford |Deja Bougg 8.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 175
Single 6th 16:35 Clan Chief 6.00 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 22.5
Sedgefield
Single 5th 16:40 Amateur 10.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 27.5
Musselburgh
Single 5th 15:40 Seemorelights 26.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 325
Musselburgh
Single 4th 18:15 Mr Strutter 12.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 37.5
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 4th 16:15 Lingfield |Darebin 7.00 5.00 Win 30.00 425

(A.W)
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Single 4th 14:45 Missed 3.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 12.5
\Wetherby Approach

Single 4th 13:30 \Warp Factor 9.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 175
Musselburgh

Single 4th 13:15 Sandown|Ultragold 15.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 22.5

Single 3rd 18:45 Kempton |Sallee 15.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 27.5
(A.W)

Single 3rd 16:10 Lingfield |Neptune Star 26.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 325
(A.W)

Single 3rd 15:35 Lingfield |Spirit Of 13.00 5.00 Win 55.00 37.5
(A.W) Sarwan

Single 2nd 16:10 Clonmel |De Benno 8.00 5.00 Unseated Rider -5.00 -17.5

Single 2nd 14:55 What Usain 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -12.5
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 2nd 14:25 Clonmel |Monalee 2.50 5.00 Win 7.50 -7.5

Single 2nd 14:00 Theatre Flame 7.00 5.00 Fell -5.00 -15
\Wincanton

Single 1st 18:30 Rock Warbler 2.38 5.00 Loss -5.00 -10
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 1st 18:00 Man About 21.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -5
Newcastle Town
(A.W)

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please

be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing

pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including

their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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